
Official Convention Hotels

Hotel # Hotel Single/Double Rates Distance from Convention Center

1 Aloft Hotel Convention Center $249 Attached to Convention Center

2 Courtyard by Marriott Downtown $270 3 blocks

3 Doubletree by Hilton Hotel Philadelphia  $269/$289 5 blocks

4 Embassy Suites Hotel Philadelphia Center City $267 4 blocks

5 Four Points by Sheraton Philadelphia $222 1 block

6 Hampton Inn Convention Center $252 2 blocks

7 Hilton Garden Inn Philadelphia $270 Adjacent to Convention Center

8 Hilton Philadelphia at Penn’s Landing  $265 14 blocks

9 Holiday Inn Express - Penn’s Landing  $239 13 blocks

10 Holiday Inn Express Philadelphia Midtown  $224 4 blocks

11 Home2 Suites Philadelphia $269 Adjacent to Convention Center

12 The Bellevue Hotel  $282/$299 4 blocks

13 Le Meridien Philadelphia $317/$337 2 blocks

14 Loews Philadelphia Hotel $239/$264 2 blocks

15 Philadelphia Marriott Downtown (HQ) $283 Attached to Convention Center

16 Residence Inn by Marriott Philadelphia $283 1 block

17 Ritz-Carlton Hotel, Philadelphia $317/$337 3 blocks

18 Philadelphia 201  
(formerly Sheraton Downtown) $205 4 blocks

19 Sheraton Philadelphia Society Hill  $235 12 blocks

20 Sonesta Philadelphia Downtown  $267 6 blocks

21 The Westin Philadelphia Hotel  $309 5 blocks

22 Wyndham Philadelphia Historic District  $219/$229 7 blocks

23 Best Western Plus $219 3 blocks

 Indicates limited shuttle service to the Pennsylvania Convention Center.  
All other hotels are in walking distance. Note: All hotel rates are per room per night, plus taxes. 
For schedule and other transportation options please consult LeadingAge.org/AnnualMeeting

Beware of Hotel Room Poachers! 
Hotel reservations for the Annual Meeting should be made directly through our registration form link. If you 
provide your credit card to unauthorized vendors, your card could be compromised and you may not have a 
reservation when you arrive onsite. Showcare is our official registration and housing provider.

http://www.LeadingAge.org/AnnualMeeting


VINE ST.

MARKET ST.

BROAD ST.BROAD ST.

MARKET ST.

CHESTNUT ST.

W
ALNUT ST.

SANSOM ST.

LOCUST ST.

SPRUCE ST.

PINE ST.
PINE ST.

VINE ST.

VINE ST.

RT. 676

RACE ST.

ARCH ST.

CHESTNUT ST.

SANSOM ST.

W
ALNUT ST.

LOCUST ST.

SPRUCE ST.

LUDLOW
 ST.

CHERRY ST.

ARCH ST.

JFK BLVD.

CHERRY ST.

18TH ST.

17TH ST.

12TH ST.

11TH ST.

10TH ST.

7TH ST.

6TH ST.

5TH ST.

4TH ST.

3RD ST.

2ND ST. 2ND ST.

FRONT ST.

 

 

 

 

 

 

20TH ST.

16TH ST.

15TH ST.

13TH ST.

9TH ST.

8TH ST.

19TH ST.

 

 

 

 

  

DOCK ST.

THE BENJAMIN FRANKLIN PARKWAY

 

 

FILBERT ST.
 

ELFRETH'S ALLEY

LOCUST ST.

 

 

CITY HALL

LOGAN
SQUARE

RITTENHOUSE
SQUARE

W
ASHINGTON
SQUARE

INDEPENDENCE

NATIONAL
HISTORIC
PARK

FRANKLIN
SQUARE

CHRISTOPHER COLUMBUS BLVD.

PENNSYLVANIA
CONVENTION

CENTER

JUNIPER ST.
E. PENN SQUARE

1

2

3

4

5
6

7

8

10

9

11

12

13

14

15
16

17

18

19

20
21

22

23




