

Pennsylvania Convention Center | Philadelphia, PA

Official Convention Hotels

Hotel #	Hotel	Single/Double Rates	Distance from Convention Center
1	Aloft Hotel Convention Center	\$249	Attached to Convention Center
2	Courtyard by Marriott Downtown	\$270	3 blocks
3	Doubletree by Hilton Hotel Philadelphia 💠	\$269/\$289	5 blocks
4	Embassy Suites Hotel Philadelphia Center City	\$267	4 blocks
5	Four Points by Sheraton Philadelphia	\$222	1 block
6	Hampton Inn Convention Center	\$252	2 blocks
7	Hilton Garden Inn Philadelphia	\$270	Adjacent to Convention Center
8	Hilton Philadelphia at Penn's Landing �	\$265	14 blocks
9	Holiday Inn Express - Penn's Landing �	\$239	13 blocks
10	Holiday Inn Express Philadelphia Midtown 🛠	\$224	4 blocks
11	Home2 Suites Philadelphia	\$269	Adjacent to Convention Center
12	The Bellevue Hotel 🛠	\$282/\$299	4 blocks
13	Le Meridien Philadelphia	\$317/\$337	2 blocks
14	Loews Philadelphia Hotel	\$239/\$264	2 blocks
15	Philadelphia Marriott Downtown (HQ)	\$283	Attached to Convention Center
16	Residence Inn by Marriott Philadelphia	\$283	1 block
17	Ritz-Carlton Hotel, Philadelphia	\$317/\$337	3 blocks
18	Philadelphia 201 (formerly Sheraton Downtown)	\$205	4 blocks
19	Sheraton Philadelphia Society Hill 🛠	\$235	12 blocks
20	Sonesta Philadelphia Downtown 💠	\$267	6 blocks
21	The Westin Philadelphia Hotel 🛠	\$309	5 blocks
22	Wyndham Philadelphia Historic District 💠	\$219/\$229	7 blocks
23	Best Western Plus	\$219	3 blocks

Indicates limited shuttle service to the Pennsylvania Convention Center.

All other hotels are in walking distance. **Note: All hotel rates are per room per night, plus taxes.** For schedule and other transportation options please consult **LeadingAge.org/AnnualMeeting**

Beware of Hotel Room Poachers!

Hotel reservations for the Annual Meeting should be made directly through our registration form link. If you provide your credit card to unauthorized vendors, your card could be compromised and you may not have a reservation when you arrive onsite. **Showcare is our official registration and housing provider.**



LeadingAge ANNUAL MEETING + EXPO



Pennsylvania Convention Center | Philadelphia, PA



